Artikeldetails

14014 A2M8x220 S

Potsdamer %

Schrauben %

Sechskantschrauben mit Schaft, Produktklassen A und B

Artikelnummer:

Normart:
Normnummer:
Durchmesser:
Lange:
Werkstoff:
Produktklasse:

Gewindenenndurchmesser metrisch:

Schraubenlange/Nennlange:
Gewindesteigung:
Gewinderichtung:
Gewindeart:

Gewindelange:

Antriebsart:

Antriebsgréfie:

Kopfform:

Gesamte Hohe des Kopfes:
Schaftdurchmesser:

Masse je 100 Stick:
Zolltarifnummer:

Menge/VE:

A40149200080220

ISO

4014

8,00 mm
220,00 mm
A2

B

8 mm
220 mm
1,25 mm
RH

M

41 mm

AulRensechskant
13 mm
Sechskantkopf
5,3 mm

8 mm

9,160 kg
73181575

25 Stk.
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